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Wholemeal Wild Sage & Roast Onion

Wholemeal Cranberry, Orange & Roasted Chestnut

Wholemeal Sage, Red Pepper & Shallot

Wholemeal Roasted Chestnut

Wholemeal Parsley, Thyme, & Lemon

White Parsley & Thyme

                     Wild Sage & Roast Onion

Gourmet Bread Sauce 

RETAIL RANGE

So Simple Goan Xacutti Chicken Curry Spice Blend

So Simple Italian Classic Bolognaise Spice Blend

So Simple Indian Keema Curry Spice Blend

So Simple Jambalaya Louisiana Style Spice Blend

So Simple Stroganoff Spice Blend

So Simple Swahili African Curry Spice Blend

WHERE INDICATED
GLUTEN FREE

Guinness BBQ Counter Sauce CODE: 4233301

Concentrated Water Based Marinade. 20% Recommended Usage.
To be stored between 0-5°C

CASE SIZE: 2 x 2kg
PRICE: £56.56
PRICE PER KG: £14.14

Guinness BBQ Retail Packs CODE:  423301

Concentrated Water Based Marinade. 20% Recommended Usage.
To be stored between 0-5°C

CASE SIZE: 15 x 120g
PRICE: £26.25
RRP: £2.49

Perfect for finishing off pork ribs, beef short ribs,
pulled pork, brisket and chicken wings.

NEW
RANGE FOR

2025!

RETAIL STUFFING

SCAN FOR PRICING

RETAIL RANGE

GUINNESS BBQ SAUCE
INFUSED WITH THE TASTE OF GUINNESS  STOUT

SCAN FOR PRICING

SHROPSHIRE SPICE
HIGH QUALITY STUFFINGS & SPICE BLENDS

6 x 150g

6 x 150g

6 x 150g

6 x 150g

6 x 150g

6 x 150g

6 x 120g

6 x 150g

PACK SIZE

10 x 40g

10 x 30g

10 x 40g

10 x 40g

10 x 40g

10 x 40g

PACK SIZE

GST1

GST6

GST7

GST3

GST2

WHST2

GFST1

GBS2

CODE

WB4

WB3

WB6

WB8

WB9

WB5

CODE

£7.35

£7.35

£7.35

£7.35

£7.35

£7.55

£9.92

£7.35

PRICE PER UNIT

£14.90

£14.90

£14.90

£14.90

£14.90

£14.90

PRICE PER UNIT

£1.89

£1.89

£1.89

£1.89

£1.89

£1.89

£2.34

£1.89

RRP

£1.99

£1.99

£1.99

£1.99

£1.99

£1.99

RRPRETAIL SPICE BLENDS

®*

®*

GLUTEN FREE

Contact IFI:        T: 0161 331 4923        E: hello@ifing.co.uk        W: ifing.co.uk
Prices listed are correct at the time of publication and may be subject to change.



RETAIL RANGE

GLUTEN FREE LACTOSE & GM FREE

• LACTOSE-FREE •GLUTEN-FREE • GM-FREE • SHELLFISH-FREE • A GOODSOURCE OF OMEGA 3• SUITABLE FORVEGETARIANS  

Barbecue Sauce

Cajun Sauce

Curry Sauce

Garlic Mayo Sauce

Nana’s Relish

Pepper Sauce

Piri Piri Sauce

Secret Sauce

Southwest Sauce

Sweet Chilli Sauce

Tikka Sauce

Taco Sauce

6 x 510g

6 x 525g

6 x 450ml

6 x 450ml

6 x 450g

6 x 450ml

6 x 500g

6 x 450ml

6 x 450ml

6 x 560g

6 x 450ml

6 x 450ml

TOGBBQSAUCE1

TOGCAJUN

CCURRY450-W

TOGGARLIC1
TOG-NANASREL450-W

TOGPEPPER1

TOGPIRIPIRI1

TOGSECRET1

TOGSOUTHWEST1

TOGSWEETCHILLI1

TOGTIKKA

TOGTACOSAUCE1

£14.65

£14.65

£14.65

£14.65

£14.65

£14.65

£14.65

£14.65

£14.65

£14.65

£14.65

£14.65

£3.39

£3.39

£3.39

£3.39

£3.39

£3.39

£3.39

£3.39

£3.39

£3.39

£3.39

£3.39

PACK SIZE CODE PRICE PER UNIT RRPRETAIL BOTTLES

Pepper Sauce

Sweet Chilli Sauce

4.5L

4.5L

TOGPEPPER4.5

TOGSWEETCHILLI4.5

£19.50

£19.50

PACK SIZE CODE PRICE PER UNITCOUNTER SAUCE

SUITABLE FOR
VEGETARIANS

& VEGANS 

SCAN FOR PRICING

RETAIL RANGE

KMC SEASONINGS
ENHANCE THE TASTE OF YOUR FAVOURITE DISHES

SCAN FOR PRICING

TASTE OF GOODNESS
AWARD WINNING SAUCES

NEW

NEW

Salt & Pepper Seasoning

Red Salt Seasoning

Garlic Salt Seasoning

24 x 250g

2.5Kg

10kg

24 x 250g

24 x 250g

250G-SP

2.5KG-SP

10KG-SP

50GREDSALT

250G-SPGARLIC

£49.20

£22.00

£51.50

£49.20

£49.20

£3.15

£3.15

£3.15

PACK SIZE CODE PRICE PER UNIT RRP3 GREAT FLAVOURS

Contact IFI:        T: 0161 331 4923        E: hello@ifing.co.uk        W: ifing.co.uk
Prices listed are correct at the time of publication and may be subject to change.



Béarnaise Sauce

Burger Sauce

Bramley Apple Sauce

Cranberry Sauce

Dill Mustard Sauce

Green Peppercorn Sauce

Hollandaise Sauce

Horseradish Sauce

Mint Sauce with English Mint

Seafood Sauce with Lemon Zest & Dill

Tartare Sauce

6 x 180g

6 x 240g

6 x 210g

6 x 230g

6 x 185g

6 x 185g

6 x 180g

6 x 185g

6 x 195g

6 x 180g

6 x 185g

PACK SIZE

APSA778W

AP1872

AP1904

AP1889

AP787

AP788

AP1883

APSA782W

APSA783W

AP870

AP779

CODE

£12.54

£12.54

£14.22

£12.54

£12.54

£12.54

£12.54

£14.22

£14.22

£12.54

£12.54

PRICE PER UNIT

£2.99

£2.99

£3.39

£2.99

£2.99

£2.99

£2.99

£3.39

£3.39

£2.99

£2.99

RRPCONDIMENT SAUCES

Caesar Dressing

Herbes de Provence Vinaigrette

Honey and Mustard Dressing

Ranch Dressing

Roast Garlic & Balsamic Vinegar Dressing

Wasabi and Lime Dressing

Salsa Dip

6 x 255g

6 x 245g

6 x 260g

6 x 245g

6 x 245g

6 x 255g

6 x 200g

PACK SIZE

AP1273

AP1017

AP1113

AP948

AP945

AP1059

AP1393

CODE

£14.64

£14.64

£14.64

£14.64

£14.64

£14.64

£11.76

PRICE PER UNIT

£3.49

£3.49

£3.49

£3.49

£3.49

£3.49

£2.80

RRPDRESSINGS & DIPS

Chipotle Chilli Sauce

Mango and Chilli Sauce

6 x 290g

6 x 260g

PACK SIZE

AP954

AP1152

CODE

£13.80

£13.80

PRICE PER UNIT

£3.29

£3.29

RRPCHILLI TABLE SAUCES

RETAIL RANGE

SCAN FOR PRICING

CONDIMENTS,
DRESSINGS & DIPS
DINE sauces are lovingly made in the U.K., so customers can
create a meal at home without the work, knowing that only
quality ingredients were used. Real food and time to enjoy it:
The best of both worlds.

PRODUCED BY FOOD LOVERS

Contact IFI:        T: 0161 331 4923        E: hello@ifing.co.uk        W: ifing.co.uk
Prices listed are correct at the time of publication and may be subject to change.



RETAIL RANGE

Beef, Red Wine and Thyme Gravy
Chicken, White Wine & Tarragon Gravy
Lamb Gravy
Red Onion Gravy
Turkey Gravy

6 x 350g
6 x 350g
6 x 350g
6 x 350g
6 x 350g

PACK SIZE

APGR1010W
APGR1015W
APGR1518W
APGR1020W
APGR1060W

CODE

£13.86
£13.86
£13.86
£13.86
£13.86

PRICE PER UNIT

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30

RRPGRAVIES - GOURMET

Classic Beef Gravy
Classic Chicken Gravy

6 x 350g
6 x 350g

PACK SIZE

APGR1391W
APGR1392W

CODE

£11.76
£11.76

PRICE PER UNIT

£2.80
£2.80

RRPGRAVIES - CLASSIC

Beef Stock
Chicken Stock
Vegetable Stock

6 x 350g
6 x 350g
6 x 350g

PACK SIZE

APST1102W
APST1100W
APST1101W

CODE

£10.46
£10.46
£10.46

PRICE PER UNIT

£2.49
£2.49
£2.49

RRPSTOCKS

Beef & Horseradish Gravy
Lamb Gravy with Mint & Red Wine
Red Onion Gravy
Chicken, Port & Cranberry Gravy
Wild Mushroom Gravy

8 x 200g
8 x 200g
8 x 200g
8 x 200g
8 x 200g

PACK SIZE

AP1700
AP1701
AP1702
AP1703
AP1711

CODE

£13.19
£13.19
£13.19
£13.19
£13.19

PRICE PER UNIT

£2.35
£2.35
£2.35
£2.35
£2.35

RRPINSPIRED DINING GRAVIES

Mango and Lime Coulis

Raspberry Coulis

6 x 250g

6 x 250g

PACK SIZE

APCO983

APCO984

CODE

£15.12

£15.12

PRICE PER UNIT

£3.59

£3.59

RRPFRUIT COULIS

SCAN FOR PRICING

RETAIL RANGE

FRUIT COULIS

SCAN FOR PRICING

GRAVIES & STOCKS

Contact IFI:        T: 0161 331 4923        E: hello@ifing.co.uk        W: ifing.co.uk
Prices listed are correct at the time of publication and may be subject to change.



RETAIL RANGE

Mascarpone and Roast Garlic Pasta Sauce

Red Pepper, Garlic & Green Birds-Eye Chilli
Pasta Sauce

Tomato and Basil Pasta Sauce Wild

Mushroom & Tarragon Pasta Sauce

6 x 350g

6 x 350g

6 x 350g

6 x 350g

PACK SIZE

AP509

AP1222 

AP510

AP940

CODE

£15.48

£13.62 

£13.62 

£15.48

PRICE PER UNIT

£3.69

£3.25

£3.25

£3.69

RRPPASTA SAUCES

Chasseur Sauce

Chilli con Carne Sauce

Kashmiri Korma Sauce

Moroccan Harissa Sauce

Stroganoff Sauce

6 x 350g

6 x 350g

6 x 350g

6 x 350g

6 x 350g

PACK SIZE

APWS933W

AP935

AP939

AP937

AP932

CODE

£15.12

£15.12

£15.12

£15.12

£15.12

PRICE PER UNIT

£3.59

£3.59

£3.59

£3.59

£3.59

RRPWORLD SAUCES

PACK SIZE CODE PRICE PER UNIT

Fig, Apple & Port Chutney

Plum and Balsamic Chutney

Red Onion and Jalapeño Relish

6 x 220g

6 x 220g

6 x 215g

 APRE1793W

AP773

AP764

£14.68

£13.54

£13.54

£3.50

£3.25

£3.25

RRPRELISHES

SCAN FOR PRICING

RETAIL RANGE

PASTA &
WORLD SAUCES

SCAN FOR PRICING

RELISHES

Contact IFI:        T: 0161 331 4923        E: hello@ifing.co.uk        W: ifing.co.uk
Prices listed are correct at the time of publication and may be subject to change.



RETAIL RANGE

SCAN FOR PRICING

RETAIL RANGE

POUR OVER SAUCES

SCAN FOR PRICING

FINISHING SAUCES

PACK SIZE CODE PRICE PER UNIT

Diane Sauce

Mushroom Sauce

Peppercorn Sauce

Red Wine Sauce

White WIne Sauce

8 x 200g

8 x 200g

8 x 200g

8 x 200g

8 x 200g

APP1815

1577

1497

1496

1494

£13.76

£13.76

£13.76

£13.76

£13.76

£2.45

£2.45

£2.45

£2.45

£2.45

RRPPOUR OVER SAUCES

PACK SIZE CODE PRICE PER UNIT

Béchamel Sauce

Brandy & Three Peppercorn Sauce

Cranberry, Port & Orange Zest Sauce

Madeira & Wild Mushroom Sauce

Red Wine & Juniper Sauce

White Wine, Smoked Garlic & Thyme Sauce

White Sauce with Parsley & Lemon Zest

6 x 350g

6 x 350g

6 x 350g

6 x 350g

6 x 350g

6 x 350g

6 x 350g

APP1814

APCK931W

APCK1061W

APCK512W

APCK514W

APCK515W

APCK934W

£15.12

£15.12

£15.12

£15.12

£15.12

£15.12

£15.12

£3.59

£3.59

£3.59

£3.59

£3.59

£3.59

£3.59

RRPFINISHING SAUCES

Contact IFI:        T: 0161 331 4923        E: hello@ifing.co.uk        W: ifing.co.uk
Prices listed are correct at the time of publication and may be subject to change.


