

55

R

RETAIL PRODUCT RANGE





SHROPSHIRE SPICE

HIGH QUALITY STUFFINGS & SPICE BLENDS



RETAIL STUFFING	PACK SIZE	CODE	PRICE PER UNIT	RRP
Wholemeal Wild Sage & Roast Onion	6 x 150g	GST1	£7.35	£1.89
Wholemeal Cranberry, Orange & Roasted Chestnut	6 x 150g	GST6	£7.35	£1.89
Wholemeal Sage, Red Pepper & Shallot	6 x 150g	GST7	£7.35	£1.89
Wholemeal Roasted Chestnut	6 x 150g	GST3	£7.35	£1.89
Wholemeal Parsley, Thyme, & Lemon	6 x 150g	GST2	£7.35	£1.89
White Parsley & Thyme	6 x 150g	WHST2	£7.55	£1.89
GLUTEN FREE Wild Sage & Roast Onion 🎉	6 x 120g	GFST1	£9.92	£2.34
Gourmet Bread Sauce	6 x 150g	GBS2	£7.35	£1.89
RETAIL SPICE BLENDS	PACK SIZE	CODE	PRICE PER UNIT	RRP
So Simple Goan Xacutti Chicken Curry Spice Blend 🛞	10 x 40g	WB4	£14.90	£1.99
So Simple Italian Classic Bolognaise Spice Blend 🎉	10 x 30g	WB3	£14.90	£1.99
So Simple Indian Keema Curry Spice Blend 🛞	10 x 40g	WB6	£14.90	£1.99
So Simple Jambalaya Louisiana Style Spice Blend 🎉	10 x 40g	WB8	£14.90	£1.99

10 x 40g

10 x 40g

WB9

WB5

RETAIL RANGE

£14.90

£14.90

£1.99

£1.99





GUINNESS **GUINNESS BBQ SAUCE**

INFUSED WITH THE TASTE OF GUINNESS STOUT

Perfect for finishing off pork ribs, beef short ribs, pulled pork, brisket and chicken wings.

So Simple Stroganoff Spice Blend 🍘

So Simple Swahili African Curry Spice Blend 😩



Guinness BBQ Retail Packs

CODE: 423301

Concentrated Water Based Marinade. 20% Recommended Usage. To be stored between 0-5°C



Guinness BBQ Counter Sauce

CODE: 4233301

Concentrated Water Based Marinade. 20% Recommended Usage. To be stored between 0-5°C

CASE SIZE: 2 x 2kg

PRICE: £56.56 PRICE PER KG: £14.14

CASE SIZE: 15 x 120a PRICE: £26.25 **RRP**: £2 49

> Contact IFI: T: 0161 331 4923 E: hello@ifing.co.uk W: ifing.co.uk Prices listed are correct at the time of publication and may be subject to change





TASTE OF GOODNESS

AWARD WINNING SAUCES

• LACTOSE-FREE • GLUTEN-FREE • GM-FREE • SHELLFISH-FREE • A GOOD SOURCE OF OMEGA 3 • SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS

GLUTEN FREE

DETAIL DOTTLES

LACTOSE & GM FREE

RETAIL BOTTLES	PACK SIZE	CODE	PRICE PER UNIT	RRP
Barbecue Sauce	6 x 510g	TOGBBQSAUCE1	£14.65	£3.39
Cajun Sauce	6 x 525g	TOGCAJUN	£14.65	£3.39
Curry Sauce NEW	6 x 450ml	CCURRY450-W	£14.65	£3.39
Garlic Mayo Sauce	6 x 450ml	TOGGARLIC1	£14.65	£3.39
Nana's Relish NEW	6 x 450g	TOG-NANASREL450-W	£14.65	£3.39
Pepper Sauce	6 x 450ml	TOGPEPPER1	£14.65	£3.39
Piri Piri Sauce	6 x 500g	TOGPIRIPIRI1	£14.65	£3.39
Secret Sauce	6 x 450ml	TOGSECRET1	£14.65	£3.39
Southwest Sauce	6 x 450ml	TOGSOUTHWEST1	£14.65	£3.39
Sweet Chilli Sauce	6 x 560g	TOGSWEETCHILLI1	£14.65	£3.39
Tikka Sauce	6 x 450ml	TOGTIKKA	£14.65	£3.39
Taco Sauce	6 x 450ml	TOGTACOSAUCE1	£14.65	£3.39
COUNTER SAUCE	PACK SIZE	CODE	PRICE PER UNIT	
Pepper Sauce	4.5L	TOGPEPPER4.5	£19.50	
Sweet Chilli Sauce	4.5L	TOGSWEETCHILLI4.5	£19.50	







3 GREAT FLAVOURS	PACK SIZE	CODE	PRICE PER UNIT	RRP
Salt & Pepper Seasoning	24 x 250g	250G-SP	£49.20	£3.15
	2.5Kg	2.5KG-SP	£22.00	
	10kg	10KG-SP	£51.50	
Red Salt Seasoning	24 x 250g	50GREDSALT	£49.20	£3.15
Garlic Salt Seasoning	24 x 250g	250G-SPGARLIC	£49.20	£3.15



Contact IFI: T: 0161 331 4923 E: hello@ifing.co.uk W: ifing.co.uk Prices listed are correct at the time of publication and may be subject to change.





CONDIMENTS, DRESSINGS & DIP

PRODUCED BY FOOD LOVERS

DINE sauces are lovingly made in the U.K., so customers can create a meal at home without the work, knowing that only quality ingredients were used. Real food and time to enjoy it: **The best of both worlds.**

CONDIMENT SAUCES	PACK SIZE	CODE	PRICE PER UNIT	RRP
Béarnaise Sauce	6 x 180g	APSA778W	£12.54	£2.99
Burger Sauce	6 x 240g	AP1872	£12.54	£2.99
Bramley Apple Sauce	6 x 210g	AP1904	£14.22	£3.39
Cranberry Sauce	6 x 230g	AP1889	£12.54	£2.99
Dill Mustard Sauce	6 x 185g	AP787	£12.54	£2.99
Green Peppercorn Sauce	6 x 185g	AP788	£12.54	£2.99
Hollandaise Sauce	6 x 180g	AP1883	£12.54	£2.99
Horseradish Sauce	6 x 185g	APSA782W	£14.22	£3.39
Mint Sauce with English Mint	6 x 195g	APSA783W	£14.22	£3.39
Seafood Sauce with Lemon Zest & Dill	6 x 180g	AP870	£12.54	£2.99
Tartare Sauce	6 x 185g	AP779	£12.54	£2.99

DRESSINGS & DIPS	PACK SIZE	CODE	PRICE PER UNIT	RRP
Caesar Dressing	6 x 255g	AP1273	£14.64	£3.49
Herbes de Provence Vinaigrette	6 x 245g	AP1017	£14.64	£3.49
Honey and Mustard Dressing	6 x 260g	AP1113	£14.64	£3.49
Ranch Dressing	6 x 245g	AP948	£14.64	£3.49
Roast Garlic & Balsamic Vinegar Dressing	6 x 245g	AP945	£14.64	£3.49
Wasabi and Lime Dressing	6 x 255g	AP1059	£14.64	£3.49
Salsa Dip	6 x 200g	AP1393	£11.76	£2.80

CHILLI TABLE SAUCES	PACK SIZE	CODE	PRICE PER UNIT	RRP
Chipotle Chilli Sauce	6 x 290g	AP954	£13.80	£3.29
Mango and Chilli Sauce	6 x 260g	AP1152	£13.80	£3.29











GRAVIES & STOCKS

GRAVIES - GOURMET	PACK SIZE	CODE	PRICE PER UNIT	RRP
Beef, Red Wine and Thyme Gravy	6 x 350g	APGR1010W	£13.86	£3.30
Chicken, White Wine & Tarragon Gravy	6 x 350g	APGR1015W	£13.86	£3.30
Lamb Gravy	6 x 350g	APGR1518W	£13.86	£3.30
Red Onion Gravy	6 x 350g	APGR1020W	£13.86	£3.30
Turkey Gravy	6 x 350g	APGR1060W	£13.86	£3.30
GRAVIES - CLASSIC	PACK SIZE	CODE	PRICE PER UNIT	RRP
Classic Beef Gravy	6 x 350g	APGR1391W	£11.76	£2.80
Classic Chicken Gravy	6 x 350g	APGR1392W	£11.76	£2.80
STOCKS	PACK SIZE	CODE	PRICE PER UNIT	RRP
Beef Stock	6 x 350g	APST1102W	£10.46	£2.49
Chicken Stock	6 x 350g	APST1100W	£10.46	£2.49
Vegetable Stock	6 x 350g	APST1101W	£10.46	£2.49
INSPIRED DINING GRAVIES	PACK SIZE	CODE	PRICE PER UNIT	RRP
Beef & Horseradish Gravy	8 x 200g	AP1700	£13.19	£2.35
Lamb Gravy with Mint & Red Wine	8 x 200g	AP1701	£13.19	£2.35
Red Onion Gravy	8 x 200g	AP1702	£13.19	£2.35
Chicken, Port & Cranberry Gravy	8 x 200g	AP1703	£13.19	£2.35
Wild Mushroom Gravy	8 x 200g	AP1711	£13.19	£2.35











FRUIT COULIS	PACK SIZE	CODE	PRICE PER UNIT	RRP
Mango and Lime Coulis	6 x 250g	APCO983	£15.12	£3.59
Raspberry Coulis	6 x 250g	APCO984	£15.12	£3.59





RELISHES

RELISHES	PACK SIZE	CODE	PRICE PER UNIT	RRP
Fig, Apple & Port Chutney	6 x 220g	APRE1793W	£14.68	£3.50
Plum and Balsamic Chutney	6 x 220g	AP773	£13.54	£3.25
Red Onion and Jalapeño Relish	6 x 215g	AP764	£13.54	£3.25





RETAIL RANGE

PASTA & WORLD SAUCES

PASTA SAUCES	PACK SIZE	CODE	PRICE PER UNIT	RRP
Mascarpone and Roast Garlic Pasta Sauce	6 x 350g	AP509	£15.48	£3.69
Red Pepper, Garlic & Green Birds-Eye Chilli Pasta Sauce	6 x 350g	AP1222	£13.62	£3.25
Tomato and Basil Pasta Sauce Wild	6 x 350g	AP510	£13.62	£3.25
Mushroom & Tarragon Pasta Sauce	6 x 350g	AP940	£15.48	£3.69

WORLD SAUCES	PACK SIZE	CODE	PRICE PER UNIT	RRP
Chasseur Sauce	6 x 350g	APWS933W	£15.12	£3.59
Chilli con Carne Sauce	6 x 350g	AP935	£15.12	£3.59
Kashmiri Korma Sauce	6 x 350g	AP939	£15.12	£3.59
Moroccan Harissa Sauce	6 x 350g	AP937	£15.12	£3.59
Stroganoff Sauce	6 x 350g	AP932	£15.12	£3.59









FINISHING SAUCES

	DINE
	THE REPORT OF TH
C A A A	

FINISHING SAUCES	PACK SIZE	CODE	PRICE PER UNIT	RRP
Béchamel Sauce	6 x 350g	APP1814	£15.12	£3.59
Brandy & Three Peppercorn Sauce	6 x 350g	APCK931W	£15.12	£3.59
Cranberry, Port & Orange Zest Sauce	6 x 350g	APCK1061W	£15.12	£3.59
Madeira & Wild Mushroom Sauce	6 x 350g	APCK512W	£15.12	£3.59
Red Wine & Juniper Sauce	6 x 350g	APCK514W	£15.12	£3.59
White Wine, Smoked Garlic & Thyme Sauce	6 x 350g	APCK515W	£15.12	£3.59
White Sauce with Parsley & Lemon Zest	6 x 350g	APCK934W	£15.12	£3.59







POUR OVER SAUCES	PACK SIZE	CODE	PRICE PER UNIT	RRP
Diane Sauce	8 x 200g	APP1815	£13.76	£2.45
Mushroom Sauce	8 x 200g	1577	£13.76	£2.45
Peppercorn Sauce	8 x 200g	1497	£13.76	£2.45
Red Wine Sauce	8 x 200g	1496	£13.76	£2.45
White WIne Sauce	8 x 200g	1494	£13.76	£2.45